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Béh METROPOLE 2024

Zzeny do 29 let

. pfrijmeni, jméno

KramoliSova Markéta
Tésinska Klara
Seinerova Alexandra
Zelena Viktorie
Veresova Nikola
Holubova Tereza
Ranglova Lucie
Rysova Samanta
Veresova Aneta

. Dolezalova Anezka
. Poucova Petra

. Ulrichova Viktorie

. Klein Julia

. Fenclova Katerina

. Krupkova Hana

. Fenclova Veronika
. Kutheilova Gabriela
. Safafikova Katefina
. Hrdinova Johana

. PospiSilova Adéla

. Gabesamova Adéla
. Grosserova Barbora
. Novotna Helena

. Pankova Anna

. StaniCkova Tereza
. Krieglerova EliSka

rok mésto
2001 13
2008 Plzen
2011 8
2009 9
1999 Praha?2l
1993 6
1999 8
1998 Velka Dobra
1999 Praha?2l
1998 Chrast
1996 lova Hrade¢n
2009 Rakousy
1996 Berlin
1995

1995 Praha4
1996

1996 Pribram
1998 9
2014 13
1997 Kladno
2001 5
1996 Praha8
2005 Tabor
1998 Praha6
2009 Opava
1997 Hronov

CELKEM

1596
399
398
397
200
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
197
197
196
195
195
194
194
193
193
192
191
190
189









